AGENDA

September 14, 2010
10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. [Eastern Time]
Crystal Gateway Marriott
1700 Jefferson Davis Highway
Arlington, VA [Metro Yellow/Blue Line Access]
703-920-3230

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER - Judy Sparrow
Office of the National Coordinator for Health Information Technology

Opening Remarks — David Blumenthal, MD, MPP
National Coordinator for Health Information Technology

Review of the Agenda — Paul Tang, Vice Chair of the Committee

Meaningful Use Update: Stage 2/3
Paul Tang, Chair
George Hripcsak, Co-Chair

Quality Measures Workgroup Update
David Lansky, Co-Chair

Governance Workgroup Update
John Lumpkin, Chair
Mary Jo Deering, ONC

LUNCH BREAK

Information Exchange Workgroup Update
Micky Tripathi, Chair
David Lansky, Co-Chair

Accessibility Issues
Henry Claypool, Director, Office on Disability, HHS
David Baquis, U.S. Access Board



1:45 p.m. Public Comment

2:00 p.m. Adjourn
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